2022

Wed. 14th Sept

Wed. 12th Oct
Wed. 9th Nov

Wed. 14th Dec

2023
Wed. 11th Jan

Wed. 8th Feb

Wed. 8th Mar

Wed. 12th Apr

Wed. 10th May

Sat. 13th May

Wed.14th Jun

Speakers 2022/23

Speaker/Event

Richard Green
Jim Jermyn

Sehar Sardar

CHRISTMAS PARTY

David Marsh - ON ZOOM

Greg Kenicer

Douglas Cameron

Richard Baines

AGM (Members Only)
&
Dougie Boatman of Scotplants

PLANT SALE

Summer Social

Subject
Patagonia
Branklyn Gardens

War Graves Commission

Members Only

Story of Garden Gnomes

Magic of Plants

Milngavie in Bloom

Logan Botanic Gardens

Well Behaved Plants

Members Only



